
Du Quoin Middle School
845 E. Jackson St.    Du Quoin, IL  62832
School Phone: 618-542-2646 ext. 1151      Fax: 618-542-4373      Email: jcornett@duquoinschools.org

Superintendent
Matthew Hickam

Principal
Aaron Hill

Athletic Director
Jeremy Cornett

Middle School Baseball (Boys)
2019-2020

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Saturday Aug. 17 @ Carlyle Baseball Tournament Carlyle Baseball Tournament 10:00AM
Monday Aug. 19 Benton Grade School 5-8 The Ballpark at DHS 4:00PM
Wednesday Aug. 21 * @ Chester Community Grade

School
Chester Community Grade School 4:00PM

Saturday Aug. 24 DMS/Jaycee Baseball Tournament The Ballpark at DHS 9:00AM
Tuesday Aug. 27 * @ Murphysboro Middle School Murphysboro Middle School 4:00PM
Thursday Aug. 29 @ Herrin Middle School Herrin Middle School 4:00PM
Saturday Aug. 31 @ Salem Franklin Park Middle

School
Salem Franklin Park Middle School 10:00AM

Tuesday Sep. 03 * Trico Junior High School The Ballpark at DHS 4:00PM
Wednesday Sep. 04 * @ Pinckneyville Junior High

School
Pinckneyville Fairgrounds
Ballfields

4:00PM

Thursday Sep. 05 @ Nashville Middle School Nashville Middle School 4:00PM
Tuesday Sep. 10 * Sparta Lincoln Middle School The Ballpark at DHS 4:00PM
Wednesday Sep. 11 * @ OPEN DATE OPEN DATE 4:00PM
Thursday Sep. 12 * Murphysboro Middle School The Ballpark at DHS 4:00PM
Friday Sep. 13 Chester Community Grade School The Ballpark at DHS 4:00PM
Tuesday Sep. 17 * @ Trico Junior High School Trico Junior High School 4:15PM
Wednesday Sep. 18 OPEN DATE The Ballpark at DHS TBA
Thursday Sep. 19 * @ Sparta Lincoln Middle School Sparta Lincoln Middle School 4:00PM
Friday Sep. 20 @ Marion Junior High School Marion Junior High School 4:00PM
Monday Sep. 23 * Pinckneyville Junior High School The Ballpark at DHS 4:00PM
Tuesday Sep. 24 * Nashville Middle School The Ballpark at DHS 4:00PM

Assistant Coach: Scott Clark Head Coach: Kyle Geiger
Assistant Coach: David Hopkins
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